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NUMBERS, LETTERS & SIGNSNUMBERS, LETTERS & SIGNS

NEW PRODUCT CATALOGNEW PRODUCT CATALOG

Selling Event
Business & Safety Products
Property Signs
Novelty Signs
House Numbers
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Signs with Stakes

Neon Signs

Selling Event

22301

22404 22405

SPN-100

22406

SPN-110

22407

22302 22303

MFS-1

• Large Plastic

• Standard Plastic

• Corrugated Plastic

10” x 13” sign
21” overall height

9” x 13”

14.5” x 18.5”

14” x 18”pack: 3 pack: 3

pack: 10

pack: 5
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Static Cling

Directional Signs

Selling Event

605

22451

22452

22461

• Plastic

• Corrugated Plastic with (2) poles

8” x 12”

9” x 18”

8” x 19”

pack: 10

pack: 10

pack: 5
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Garage/Yard Sale

Paperboard Arrow

Selling Event

24302

24250 40635

40622 40623

KIT-26 KIT-27 22490

40636

30101 30102 30103 40637

13” x 29” 18” x 48”pack: 5 pack: 5

pack: 5

pack: 10

pack: 3 pack: 2 pack: 10

pack: 10 pack: 10 pack: 10
pack: 5 pack: 5

pack: 5

WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including di(2-ethylhexyl)phthalates (DEHP), which are known to the State of 
California to cause cancer and birth defects or other reproductive harm. For more information go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

Made in China

5” x 17”



5

Business Products

Deco 4” x 4” 23.625 ” x 14.75”

22.5 ” x 9.5”

6” x 9”

pack: 5

pack: 3

pack: 3

491

494

497

492

495 

493

DB-22

496

LED Open Sign

LED Menu Board

Additional LED Markers

LED-MB1

40618 40619 40620

Braille

• 3-Way light patterns
• Bright, attention-getting  
   LED sign
• One-year warranty

• 3 Markers per pack
• Water based
• Bullet tip 

• Sign with plastic frame

• Meets ADA (American Disabilities Act) requirements
• Grade 2 Braille raised letters and graphics
• Self-adhesive strips for easy mounting

pack: 2

pack: 2

LED-OP1  

• 6 Color-change functions
• Bright blinking lights and  
   neon messaging
• Includes white marker,  
   hanging chain & UL adapter
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Business Products

2” x 8”

4” x 4” 5” x 7”

pack: 10

pack: 10 pack: 5

470 473

476

479

488

HSV-103

HSV-203

HSV-206

HSV-201

HSV-204

HSV-202

D-25

D-28

D-26

D-29 D-37

D-38

D-27

HSV-205

471

474 477

486

489

472

475

478 487

Deco

Vinyl Graphics

Vinyl Graphics
   

     

 
    

     

 

 

 

• Self-adhesive

• Self-adhesive • Polished white finished plexiglass
• Includes self-adhesive strips for mounting
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11” x 14”

9” x 13” 6” x 9.5”
• Static cling • Reversible 

Business Products

Magnetic Sign Kit

Property Management

Business Hours Clock Sign

PICK UP &
DROP OFF

RIDE
SHARE

87

KIT-MAG1

HW-86 HW-87

KIT-603 CL-1

12” x 18”

pack: 3

pack: 3 pack: 3

Prop 65 Write In Sign

20321 / 705

• California
• Heavy-Duty Plastic
• 2 Sizes available
   20321 - 10” x 14”
   705 - 15” x 19.25”

pack: 5• Aluminum
• Prepunched holes for easy mounting
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Safety Products

Safety/Marking Flags

Safety/Marking Tapes

Caution Tape

Glow in the Dark

SF-21PS
Bundle of (50)

SF-21/BL
Bundle of (25)

SF-21/GR SF-21/OG SF-21/RD SF-21/WH SF-21/YL

CAR-100 CAR-101 CAR-102 CAR-103

FE-2A

CAR-104

CAR-100-HT CAR-200
• 3” x 150’

1.25” x 150’ 14” x 18”

2” x 8”Vinyl Graphics

480 484481 483482

• 4 signs in one
• Glows in total darkness after exposure to light source 
• Self-adhesive vinyl

• Pesticide application flags
• Bright color for high visibility

• Safety and boundary marking flags

pack: 5

pack: 3
pack: 3

pack: 3

Yard Sign

MKP-1

pack: 12 pack: 3
• Includes (2) poles for mounting
• Corrugated Plastic
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22420

1.25” x 150’

14.5” x 18.5”

9” x 13”

Property Signs

Purple No Trespass

Aluminum

HW-80

HW-83

HW-81

HW-85 HW-03001

HW-82

SPP-106 *States with “Purple = No Trespassing” Laws: 	 AL    IL    IN    FL    KS    ME
	 MO   NC  OK   TX    WV

22420

CAR-104

12” x 18”

12” x 12”

• Large Plastic

• Standard Plastic

pack: 3

pack: 3

pack: 12

9” x 14”

SS-50

• Aluminum

pack: 3
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Heavy Duty Plastic

Fence Signs

Octagon Value Pack

Property Signs

23017

20300

NO SNOWMOBILES

PRIVATE
PROPERTY

NO
TRESPASSING
PRIVATE PROPERTY

VIOLATORS WILL BE
PROSECUTED

OCT-1
10

20301

NO ATVs
PRIVATE

PROPERTY
20302

NO FISHING
PRIVATE

PROPERTY
20303

NO TRESPASSING
OR HUNTING

PRIVATE
PROPERTY

SECURITY
ALERT

THESE PREMISES
PROTECTED BY VIDEO

SURVEILLANCE
OCT-1

00

20300

20304

OCT-100

23017

SS-60

3014-3VPOCT-110

23020

23021

20301

20330

20302

2033120320

20303

20320

• Value pack of 3 signs

10” x 14”

12” x 12”

8” x 14” 6” x 14” 9” x 14”

8.5” x 12”

pack: 5

pack: 5

pack: 5 pack: 5 pack: 12

pack: 5

Aluminum

• Prepunched holes for easy mounting

• Prepunched holes for easy mounting• Prepunched holes for easy mounting • Prepunched holes for easy mounting
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Chalk

Reflective

Novelty Signs

CHKB-101

CHKB-201

RV-75/0

RV-75/5

RV-75/1

RV-75/6

RV-75/2

RV-75/7

RV-75/3

RV-75/8

RV-75/4

RV-75/9

CHKB-202

CHKB-301 40655

• 5” Yellow reflective vinyl
• Self-adhesive
• Numbers 0 thru 9

8” x 12”

10” x 13”

14” x 18”pack: 10

pack: 10

pack: 5 pack: 3



330•467•7446   800•292•0550   Fax: 330•467•7442   E-mail: cservice@hy-ko.com

www.hy-ko.com

60 Meadow Lane, Northfield, OH 44067

Prestige House Numbers
Series Pack  

Size
Image Size Finish Mounting

AK-451 - Satin Nickel
AK-450 - Gold

pack: 3 pack: 3

NLS-NEWPRODUCTS  319

AK-460 - Black
AK-461 - White

Address Plaques *Numbers not included
Inner plaque reversible to white
• Oval
• Available in two finishes

• Rectangle
• Available in two finishes

15.75” x 9”
15.75” x 6.25”


